The Power of
Godly Vision

April-June 2024
.
AllSaints

Apr - Jun 2024 Sermon Series - The Power of Godly Vision
Isaiah for everyone. Sundays 9,11 and 5 at All Saints, Weston

We need a Godly vision to frame and empower our lives. Isaiah was a visionary
prophet who wrote hundreds of years before Christ, but Jesus himself quoted
Isaiah when describing his mission and purpose. During April, May and June we’ll
examine just some of these scriptures as we reflect on our own vision and calling.

07/04
14/04
21/04
28/04
05/05
12/05
19/05
26/05
02/06
09/06
16/06
23/06
30/06

The power of Godly vision

Holy vision
Courageous vision
Spirit-filled vision
Strengthening vision
Christ-centred vision
Vision for growth
Vision for God's word
Vision for Justice
Vision for Salvation
Vision for Renewal

Vision for Prayer

A Heavenly Vision

Isaiah 2: 1-5 The Mountain of the Lord
Isaiah 6: 1-10 Isaiah's Commission

Isaiah 7: 1-14 The sign of Immanuel

Isaiah 11:1-9 The Branch from Jesse

Isaiah 40: 1-8, 28-31 Comfort for God's people
Isaiah 53: 1-7 The suffering servant

Isaiah 54:2-5 Enlarge the place of your tent
Isaiah 55: 1-13 Invitation to the thirsty
Isaiah 58: 5-12 True fasting

Isaiah 59:15b-21 The promise of redemption
Isaiah 61:1-4 The year of the Lord's favour
Isaiah 62:1-7 Watchmen on the walls

Isaiah 65:17-25 The new Heavens and new Earth




