The Power of **Godly Vision**



April-June 2024



Apr - Jun 2024 Sermon Series - The Power of Godly Vision Isaiah for everyone. Sundays 9,11 and 5 at All Saints, Weston

We need a Godly vision to frame and empower our lives. Isaiah was a visionary prophet who wrote hundreds of years before Christ, but Jesus himself quoted Isaiah when describing his mission and purpose. During April, May and June we'll examine just some of these scriptures as we reflect on our own vision and calling.

07/04	The power of Godly vision	Isaiah 2: 1-5 The Mountain of the Lord
14/04	Holy vision	Isaiah 6: 1-10 Isaiah's Commission
21/04	Courageous vision	Isaiah 7: 1-14 The sign of Immanuel
28/04	Spirit-filled vision	Isaiah 11:1-9 The Branch from Jesse
05/05	Strengthening vision	Isaiah 40: 1-8, 28-31 Comfort for God's people
12/05	Christ-centred vision	Isaiah 53: 1-7 The suffering servant
19/05	Vision for growth	Isaiah 54:2-5 Enlarge the place of your tent
26/05	Vision for God's word	Isaiah 55: 1-13 Invitation to the thirsty
02/06	Vision for Justice	Isaiah 58: 5-12 True fasting
09/06	Vision for Salvation	Isaiah 59:15b-21 The promise of redemption
16/06	Vision for Renewal	Isaiah 61:1-4 The year of the Lord's favour
23/06	Vision for Prayer	Isaiah 62:1-7 Watchmen on the walls
30/06	A Heavenly Vision	Isaiah 65:17-25 The new Heavens and new Earth